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HR 1084
To authorize the President to award a gold medal on behalf of Congress to Muhammad Ali in recognition of his
contributions to the Nation.

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Congress
Introduced: Mar 12, 2013
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.  (Mar 12, 2013) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-bill/1084 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: IN   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (50 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Issa, Darrell E. [R-CA-49] R · CA Mar 15, 2013

Del. Christensen, Donna M. [D-VI-At Large] D · VI Feb 11, 2014

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Feb 11, 2014

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Feb 11, 2014

Rep. Brown, Corrine [D-FL-5] D · FL Feb 11, 2014

Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D · NC Feb 11, 2014

Rep. Clay, Wm. Lacy [D-MO-1] D · MO Feb 11, 2014

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO Feb 11, 2014

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Feb 11, 2014

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-13] D · MI Feb 11, 2014

Rep. Edwards, Donna F. [D-MD-4] D · MD Feb 11, 2014

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Feb 11, 2014

Rep. Grimm, Michael G. [R-NY-11] R · NY Feb 11, 2014

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Feb 11, 2014

Rep. Horsford, Steven [D-NV-4] D · NV Feb 11, 2014

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Feb 11, 2014

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Feb 11, 2014

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA Feb 11, 2014

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Feb 11, 2014

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Feb 11, 2014

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Feb 11, 2014

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-15] D · NY Feb 11, 2014

Rep. Waters, Maxine [D-CA-43] D · CA Feb 11, 2014

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Feb 25, 2014

Rep. Fudge, Marcia L. [D-OH-11] D · OH Feb 25, 2014

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Feb 25, 2014

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-13] D · NY Feb 25, 2014

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA Feb 25, 2014

Rep. Visclosky, Peter J. [D-IN-1] D · IN Feb 25, 2014

Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-37] D · CA Feb 27, 2014

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Feb 27, 2014

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Feb 27, 2014

Rep. Clyburn, James E. [D-SC-6] D · SC Feb 27, 2014

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Feb 27, 2014

Rep. Kelly, Robin L. [D-IL-2] D · IL Feb 27, 2014

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Feb 27, 2014

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Feb 27, 2014

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Feb 27, 2014

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Feb 27, 2014

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Feb 27, 2014

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Feb 27, 2014

https://legilist.com/legislator/I000056
https://legilist.com/legislator/C000380
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000147
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001281
https://legilist.com/legislator/B000911
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001251
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001049
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001061
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001068
https://legilist.com/legislator/C000714
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000290
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000551
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000569
https://legilist.com/legislator/H000324
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001066
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000126
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000288
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000565
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001143
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001137
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000515
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000248
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000187
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001084
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000455
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000032
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000053
https://legilist.com/legislator/V000130
https://legilist.com/legislator/V000108
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001270
https://legilist.com/legislator/B000490
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001067
https://legilist.com/legislator/C000537
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000096
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000385
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000551
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000287
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001160
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000604
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001145
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000185


Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Feb 27, 2014

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Mar 6, 2014

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Mar 6, 2014

Rep. Cummings, Elijah E. [D-MD-7] D · MD Mar 11, 2014

Rep. Enyart, William L. [D-IL-12] D · IL Mar 13, 2014

Rep. Yarmuth, John A. [D-KY-3] D · KY Apr 10, 2014

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Jun 11, 2014

Rep. Capuano, Michael E. [D-MA-7] D · MA Sep 8, 2014

Rep. Tsongas, Niki [D-MA-3] D · MA Dec 1, 2014

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Financial Services Committee House Referred To Mar 12, 2013

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Congress

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Mar 12, 2013) 

Directs the Speaker of the House of Representatives and the President Pro Tempore of the Senate to make

arrangements for the presentation of a congressional gold medal to Muhammad Ali in recognition of his contributions to

the nation.

Actions Timeline

Mar 12, 2013: Introduced in House
Mar 12, 2013: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E271)
Mar 12, 2013: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
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